RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

October 31, 2024

General
Fund

Special
Revenue
Fund

District
Activity
Fund

Capital
Outlay
Fund

Building
Fund

Construction
Fund

Debt Service
Fund

Food
Service
Fund

Community
Education
Fund

Trust
Fund

Total

ASSETS

Petty Cash
Investments
Receivables
Inventories
Deferred Outflows

4,304,490.63

50,000.00

(167,617.05)

1,619.46

47,774.00 277,420.82

763,715.13

355,003.35
200.00
76,102.37
41,144.11
229,466.00

1,139.58

36,069.78

493,650.98

5,619,615.70
200.00
493,650.98
126,102.37
41,144.11
229,466.00

Total assets

4,354,490.63

(167,617.05)

1,619.46

47,774.00 277,420.82

763,715.13

701,915.83

1,139.58

529,720.76

6,510,179.16

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable

Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability
Deferred Inflow

Accrued Annual Req Contribution
Benefits payable

Sick leave & other payables

750,398.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

491.12
750,398.00
102,085.00
119,870.00

0.00
0.00

Total current liabilities

491.12

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

972,353.00

0.00

972,844.12

Revenues - year to date
Expenditures - year to date
Pension and OPEB Liability
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus
Committed Fund Balance
Unreserved fund balance-beginning
Reserve for encumberances
Reserved for SFCC escrow
Unreserved fund balance-beginning

2,214,411.84
(3,155,324.49)

1,660,000.00

3,634,912.16

1,008,085.39
(1,217,458.51)

41,756.07

1,058.00
(1,137.77)

1,699.23

47,77400  370,198.00
0.00 (92,777.18)

0.00 0.00

72,931.91
(2,180,971.58)

2,871,754.80

92,777.18
(92,777.18)

276,409.51
(369,195.69)
(742,897.00)

565,246.01

1,199.58

4,673.61
(7,000.00)

15,000.00

517,047.15

4,088,559.44
(7,116,942.40)
(742,897.00)
15,000.00
1,660,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7,633,615.00

Total unreserved fund balance

4,353,999.51

(167,617.05)

1,619.46

47,774.00 277,420.82

763,715.13

(270,437.17)

1,139.58

529,720.76

5,537,335.04

Total liabilities & fund balance

4,354,490.63

(167,617.05)

1,619.46

47,774.00 277,420.82

763,715.13

0.00

701,915.83

1,139.58

529,720.76

6,510,179.16




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 33%
October 31, 2024

GENERAL FUND SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS-#2

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers
Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Food service operation
Community services
Acquisition / renovation
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance
Unreserved Fund Balance
Committed Fund Balance

Restricted for Construction
Total Fund Balance

Budget

Year to Date

Prior Year

Change

%
Of Budget

Budget

Year to Date

%

Of Budget

3,332,920.10

3,634,912.16

3,630,729.99

4,182.17

109.06%

41,756.07

41,756.07

100.00%

4,113,000.00
5,447,605.00
42,000.00
106,796.03

388,282.91
1,789,678.92
4,466.48
31,983.53

266,640.55
1,299,249.63
5,674.92
15,516.53

121,642.36

490,429.29
(1,108.44)
16,467.00

9.44%
32.85%
10.63%
29.95%

14,942.71
716,476.00
1,513,806.49
37,326.00

29,559.88
364,396.82
603,763.69

10,365.00

197.82%
50.86%
39.88%
271.77%

9,709,401.03

2,214,411.84

1,586,981.63

627,430.21

22.81%

2,282,551.20

1,008,085.39

44.16%

4,890,192.45
404,565.81
264,075.20
433,026.34
836,303.00
393,230.80
2,433,167.62
823,371.44

37,326.00

1,338,264.65
83,975.96
49,694.85
139,799.25
212,372.18
119,071.35
967,675.67
174,315.58

70,155.00

719,769.22
57,279.62
53,148.14
81,703.86

143,575.03

113,291.22

623,874.34

126,899.65

6,000.00

618,495.43
26,696.34

(3,453.29)
58,095.39
68,797.15
5,780.13
343,801.33
47,415.93

64,155.00

27.37%
20.76%
18.82%
32.28%
25.39%
30.28%
39.77%
21.17%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
187.95%

1,369,309.64
59,262.04
580,736.49
0.00

20,000.00
18,000.00

206,476.00

28,767.03

659,602.18
64,902.94
351,384.48

41,510.00
0.00

90,397.46

9,661.45

48.17%
109.52%
60.51%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
207.55%
0.00%
0.00%
43.78%
0.00%
0.00%
33.59%

10,515,258.66

3,155,324.49

1,925,541.08

1,229,783.41

30.01%

2,282,551.20

1,217,458.51

53.34%

(805,857.63)

(940,912.65)

(338,559.45)

(602,353.20)

2,5627,062.47

1,660,000.00
0.00

2,693,999.51

1,660,000.00
0.00

3,292,170.54

1,660,000.00
0.00

(598,171.03)

4,187,062.47

4,353,999.51

4,952,170.54

(598,171.03)

0.00

(209,373.12)

41,756.07

(167,617.05)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

% OF YEAR COMPLETE 33%
October 31, 2024

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal.

Local revenues
State revenues
Federal revenues
Interfund transfers

Total revenues

EXPENDITURES
Instruction
Student supp. services
Instructional staff supp.
District admin. support
School admin. support
Business supp. service
Plant operation
Student transportation
Central office support
Food service operation
Community services
Building renovations
Debt service
Fund transfers

Total expenditures

Increase(decrease) in fund balance

Ending fund balance

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS-#21

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

0.00 1,699.23

1,058.00

0.00

1,058.00

1,137.77

1,137.77

(79.77)

1,619.46




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 33%
Qctober 31, 2024

CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND-#310 BUILDING FUND-#320
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 416,684.00 0.00 0.00%
State revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 740,394.00 370,198.00 50.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 95,547.00 47,774.00 50.00% 1,157,078.00 370,198.00 31.99%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 277,420.82

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 95,547.00 47,774.00 379,975.12 277,420.82




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 33%
Qctober 31, 2024

CONSTRUCTION FUND-#360 DEBT SERVICE FUND-#400
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 0.00 2,871,754.80 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 17,141.91 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 238,445.25 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Misc revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 55,790.00 0.00% 777,102.88 92,777.18 11.94%

Total receipts . 72,931.91 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 2,180,971.58 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures . 2,180,971.58 0.00% 1,015,548.13 92,777.18 9.14%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance . (2,108,039.67) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance . 763,715.13 0.00 0.00




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 33%
October 31, 2024

FOOD SERVICE-#51

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 565,246.01 565,246.01

Local revenues 40,000.00 16,926.65 42.32%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 937,000.00 259,482.86 27.69%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 983,600.00 276,409.51 28.10%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 1,447,841.37 346,873.61 23.96%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 78,029.00 22,322.08 28.61%

Total expenditures 1,525,870.37 369,195.69 24.20%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (542,270.37) (92,786.18)

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (742,897.00)

Ending fund balance 22,975.64 (270,437.17)




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE
% OF YEAR COMPLETE 33.33%
Qctober 31, 2024

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND-#54 TRUST FUNDS-#7000
% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,199.58 1,199.58 517,047.15 517,047.15

Local revenues 4,500.00 240.00 13,785.00 673.61 4.89%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 16,000.00 4,000.00 25.00%

Total revenues 4,500.00 29,785.00 4,673.61 15.69%

EXPENDITURES

Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 6,047.54 38,740.00 7,000.00 18.07%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 6,047.54 300.00 38,740.00 7,000.00 18.07%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (1,547.54) (60.00) (8,955.00) (2,326.39)

Ending fund balance (347.96) 1,139.58 508,092.15 514,720.76













RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of

Revenue Aug-24 SEPT 24 Oct-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25 Total
Student Lunch - - - 0% - 0% - -
Student Breakfast - - 0% - 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 1,995.75 2,902.05 2,184.80 0% 0% 7,082.60
Commodities 963.78 0% 0% 963.78
Federal Reimbursement 1,136.19 35,835.92 49,793.79 36,102.50 0% 0% 122,868.40
Other 1,158.04 968.65 77819 1 737.18 0% 0% 3,642.06
Total Revenue 2,294.23 38,800.32 53,474.03 39,988.26 134,556.84

Expenditures

Consumed Food 2,695.08 3 15,005.36 3 26,781.93 3 23,273.67 5. 67,656.04
Supplies etc 1,918.52 1,821.23 3,272.11 1,761.19 8,773.05
Wages 2,284.04 13,544.44 12,649.26 13,068.70 41,546.44
Benefits 490.36 3,784.21 3,524.93 3,674.03 11,473.53
Equipment - 3,770.00 27,525.00 - 31,295.00
Maint./Travel /Utilities 305.00 2,002.17 1,916.88 3,387.81 7,611.86
Total Expenditures 7,593.00 39,927.41 75,670.11 45,165.40 $ 168,355.92

School Profit (loss) (5,298.77) (1,127.09) (22,196.08) (5,177.14) (33,799.08)

Cental Office Overhead 2,973.21 5,450.75 5,303.13 5,365.38 $ 19,092.47

Food Service Profit (loss) (8,271.98) (6,577.84) (27,499.21) (10,542.52) (52,891.55)

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance 0 490 490

Avg Daily Participation 0 392 85% 392 85%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 249 44% 299 51%

Inventory $ 15,445.25 $ 22,031.96 $ 21,189.50




RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT
% of % of

Revenue Aug-24 Sep-24 Use Dec-24 Use Jan-25

Student Lunch 0% - 0% -

Student Breakfast - - 0% 0% - -
Ala Carte / Adult Meals 453.35 1,245.48 861.08 0% 0% 2,559.91
Commodities 1,177.54 0% 0% 1,177.54
Federal Reimbursement 5,184.27 36,587.78 52,701.22 39,999.87 0% 134,473.14
Other 1,158.04 968.65 778.20 737.19 0% 3,642.08
Total Revenue 6,342.31 38,009.78 54,724.90 42,775.68 141,852.67

Expenditures

Cost of Food Consumed 7,393.50 6,953.64 23,567.72 20,879.84 58,794.70
Supplies etc 2,084.02 1,960.11 1,992.21 1,751.08 7,787.42
Wages 3,310.89 12,958.69 12,640.85 3 12,677.49 2 41,587.92
Benefits 778.43 3,668.15 3,526.18 3,601.70 11,574.46
Equipment 31,693.00 - - 5,025.00 36,718.00
Maint./Travel/Utilities 2,355.00 2,002.17 885.70 949.44 6,192.31
Total Expenditures 47,614.84 27,542.76 42,612.66 44,884.55 162,654.81

School Profit (loss) (41,272.53) 10,467.02 12,112.24 (2,108.87) (20,802.14)

Cental Office Overhead 2,973.22 5,450.76 5,303.13 5,365.38 19,092.49

Food Service Profit (loss) (44,245.75) 5,016.26 6,809.11 (7,474.25) (39,894.63)

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0
Participation-Lunch

Avg Daily Attendance 0 509 514

Avg Daily Participation 0 364 396 91%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 279 307 75%

Inventory $13,424.11 $23,547.66 $20,081.34




*eee MunNis

L4 a tyler erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTE

PAID WARRANT REPORT
DATE: 11/07/2024 WARRANT : 111924 AMOUNT: $ 729,154.57
To Matthew Davenport, Treasurer: At the regular monthly meeting
of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
paid by the Treasurer. The Chairperson and Secretary must
sign this order on the indicated lines.
Chairperson and Secretary
Board Chairperson
Board Secretary
d: 11/07/2024 10:55
Cebnyt generated: oo Slbes Page !

Program ID: apwarrnt



erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 56971 DD 10/05/2024 8,154.47 25580 WATER STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 56972 DD 10/07/2024 17,275.47 25581 ELECTRIC STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 56973 DD 10/14/2024 513.57 25582 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57066 32919 DD 10/17/2024 1,856.15 25583 SES GROCERY/SUPPLIES DELIV
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57067 32897 DD 10/17/2024 7,512.50 25584 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 57094 DD 10/21/2024 2,094.83 25585 ELECTRICITY STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57172 32955 DD 10/25/2024 3,179.80 25586 RHS GROCERY DELIVERY 10/22
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57173 32947 DD 10/25/2024 6,983.82 25587 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57174 32961 DD 10/25/2024 81.24 25588 INSIDE FREEZER DOOR AT SES
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 57176 DD 10/28/2024 66.27 25589 ELECTRICITY STMT
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 57177 DD 10/28/2024 8,279.76 25590 ELECTRICITY STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 57178 DD 10/28/2024 128.32 25591 NAT GAS STMT
5435 ATMOS 00000 57214 DD 10/29/2024 138.00 25592 NAT GAS STMT
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57265 32959 b  10/31/2024 8,038.91 25593 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 57266 32971 DD 10/31/2024 8,583.00 25594 SES/RHS GROCERY/SUPPLIES D
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 57267 DD 11/01/2024 1,100.00 25595 FIBER LEASE
141 ELECTRIC PLANT 00000 57290 DD 11/05/2024 13,756.73 25596 ELECTRICITY STMT
1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 57291 DD 11/05/2024 9,084.17 25597 WATER STMT
8285 ADT 00001 56987 31984 INV 10/16/2024 8,304.92 82068 RHS- AV SYSTEM
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56990 32891 INV 10/16/2024 577.88 82069 HP PRINTER INK
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 56991 32898 INV 10/16/2024 102.79 82069 RETURN ADDRESS LABLES, CAR
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 57036 32323 INV 10/16/2024 93,715.00 82070 RHS- CANOPY PROJECT
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 56993 32584 INV 10/16/2024 281.00 82071 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
7247 CHANEY'S DAIRY 00000 56992 257129 INV 10/16/2024 480.00 82072 60 TOUR TICKETS FOR 2ND GR
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57037 32152 INV 10/16/2024 12,948.00 82073 TECH CENTER HVAC
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57038 32473 INV 10/16/2024 10,874.00 82073 RHS- KITCHEN UNIT REPLACEM
7192 COOK LAwW OFFICE 00000 56998 INV 10/16/2024 149.05 82074 N. BLAKE GARNISHMENT
8662 CPG 00000 56995 32565 INV 10/16/2024 3,436.30 82075 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56996 32565 INV 10/16/2024 99.68 82075 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 56997 32565 INV 10/16/2024 11.74 82075 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 56999 INV 10/16/2024 204.00 82076 LEGAL SERV RENDERED SEPT 2
8011 FAMILY ENRICHME 00000 57000 32839 INV 10/16/2024 5,085.75 82077 LITTLE PANTHERS LEARNER EX
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57039 32563 INV 10/16/2024 30.99 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57040 32563 INV 10/16/2024 29.88 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57041 32563 INV 10/16/2024 32.58 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57042 32563 INV 10/16/2024 53.22 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57045 32563 INV 10/16/2024 341.99 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57046 32563 INV 10/16/2024 14.11 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57047 32563 INV 10/16/2024 61.86 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57048 32563 INV 10/16/2024 85.90 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57052 32563 INV 10/16/2024 33.98 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57053 32563 INV 10/16/2024 390.91 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57054 32563 INV 10/16/2024 64.40 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57056 32563 INV 10/16/2024 282.82 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57057 32563 INV 10/16/2024 27 .20 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57058 32563 INV 10/16/2024 176.05 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57059 32563 INV 10/16/2024 23.39 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

Report generated: 11/07/2024 10:55
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SRKGr%2BdETUgEuVCMWDtiB3ow9S1Pr6lyQsE5VbdRGDPpJBu%2BYOLFhT3hXDpEt%2FfH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CFUiK17w%2BQ8VZti25pvgl4cEiHeb0VL9Bcat%2Flf4iRtCx4CwBxKiGz6eSx2YIh8J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Se%2BGUqd1CvYfXdjGdNlpKb3IbRYHjKPwTKvlcDOb80QnC%2FCNrBeLYHQ8imn7ThCF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSNFBHcGZAo1zcx1p%2Bu0m6mjEijuEA9kr6vNdCqM7rYGdXZhXJoebBzsL2h%2BuvLq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JefLywbV%2F6NxHucWSotNDOQQi3%2BzxQdDWRm7GApx7FFWa%2B5cbeUrwiClJEfmbBM9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WZjGFrvnJ3r4CMSWUzGEZuD6itVYgFIHMivmXTGCirho86j9CLThzloMIMcFrPeb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wgdodkHhrXoTHU%2B7OltqQKipUlRykITHY1lEWY6GO%2BIfJimOuYFw1f5ahNPutCl6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DQ74450riUBzVKhIy6NatVal319RX7C%2FI0G4nLoIKF10I35Y07cD3vhZVsno%2BGCU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BrjAb3R6UGyPQLjlsxYku8AtpzC%2BygcWuGwPOLbuqVvQBCpK%2FPJC9n8neT%2F7Olb0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=asql%2F9k9pxoH4tkrhh0nxepGTPaqGUcdjbz6v7s27pZMsZAVTLFdVD6be3AEtvNw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MKqIW0%2F%2FDokwEGBmbXAVJBMaamXoaYEsOw4fA4Qwf1pkjjTsLEQRj0RR7skF1N9y
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PGL48bGZCBxDFfoL0v3K7e%2B1wAWX0Eoh0tFV9ZpRBKXIWbtck%2F%2BmxBsn%2B3ubziZp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MlPfr3ECRcdiwG05QLIcbSWbqdaah6YTDD4hsrx5A0qGKtrNMcroOo4ypwCgj8va
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TFaHsW9rAx9W1u78s7EMC9TC4sUNVxe4jpUyABgCUwYEMYOKgaG6Ku5tHFKURdgR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMouHyYHbIPWgWHvMauxv1dG%2FAgeGic7BB9iF%2BRFRy0qSYqST75lZ9hYoT%2BFc%2FLJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n1Tjfk5MfztQb5JrD%2B6O%2Fj%2Fi5jZqPp0FzWcX1cUhV%2BZwfeqtsJ%2FgkltFaa8VGpYm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yew7CC9n1kQVVf%2FwUk%2BpoGUqzW%2FOvK2xyU7AUXfEFfGZzOHtugCoitFI27nBI61M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SSNzG53zXeC9Vr4xciQ1Yazn9Vzb%2Fz3Cn9QAw6jfAmOmQvOWD6WwtrrvS0KJoyEb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HwwXvUbP04X6HBtPZE1ilpg9cTmkmo59q5paRpxPlKJ6nzsfjPHBMoaE8rHSmqwt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CLrbB%2Fsv7Q6CURNrUGXzqexulcJafxQkJaMmNj9qFIf0CRtZlnABigRhIwlHBhcC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iy%2Fuvk9%2BMuxCJIHW%2BFAavA%2FKXmKrI9YRJDfH1yHCwNvJ6guiIg6T1Kv9jeXUgNQT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jtqMbJFPbYb3QcqnjP2pF2i1VpGKjSmJbRlIdCgQCHFvxOVWVxCQex77vVG9fX7M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FkxQYeHWidQJOiYmJ6OXS5MBh1oxVJK%2FsalQQ0DJe8%2BPUNM4dZrUceB2nwBIwr9x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ukkzd00dQQl3g1f7pdt3X42M%2FjWmruYCRMYFpuUSPNRkyfTkg%2Bx8ROooowXv%2BPjh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P%2FpQQ7rJdpIensGcV%2BRsY4lRS%2F8Etr1wwWcYsEi9GUjDQ0FzZL8gO7DH1FF00FpM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l8V1PFAL11G7EuA3HfAhfDQ3bnczQ95s%2BkgUdA%2ForKqUh2x3UibC%2Fx%2Bt5nyriNcV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tzoxeDqFBOtseMnNNrMwZChamJuJjqalD6B5lEdD%2BLsqbQw1LAxvcxB6al539Mnp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=c37fL4%2BAnpPwRuzK%2Bzvn%2FDi6eDTk8FrSdLh7PWYWYdWSyMv7VTZ1dEU6jCxLu2qu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3QCO9XRAYw%2F%2FpnmoqTu5tiQXD8ldxvYYb5rm908Ggv3ikHHv52KyGtqR3Rb4UGSP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eMdcddrFqsr5c%2FP84Fb64R9LKjzN2S0WFBEGHb0mduU0hTycTwsLj%2FLSvEWKZk%2Ff
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJrGpV2FC4VLQoOa2FeHAMLKNBm390Wov0Sik%2FSsKtIBrXyczjGXYIaVYdi3hLvC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGs8p%2B8r3RY5PyPZFwbUqXr%2BSTsBDahJOXQhb4w5MDowugskRpV47g3Sqy9iYK4N
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1J0iRMFUuRpgBdTT2%2BcdybyXMLa5yGcpa3L3hEcE0vigvCZungUe5y%2BpmAdOXgqX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2FZhOVbN29mdaqd%2Bi85h6kOGNtbQlEnlLUZAtpVfzWHXWKIgorqqPHEM%2FHP479pC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P7LiBBhVx4h5K4bcxg3pQUyrYVFz1d2sjomrBCjLq1atJRDpdvFgbIsmepJqaDZf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WrtXGFWQX0wfpiYM%2FvXuL6a8bqhwEeNqdRZBOzIUj2OING64Ho1kjv%2FS2TDmOODG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LtzM5c2L6qzT6oClnkxxRrpkef1%2Brg0VR%2BFKzOWNgwTkwu5ZLzHhRJMPbIQ%2BeIXW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hgd6otMiNowdIdAbaOt9Vbcf9shKTXcNK6JW8hAFqPkDImERvrX%2Bkhx1RG6G8dV7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eh3pnECuaFh7ddEOreaUOruXxWq3xoXZMgdaEDyaJxBL51C7K4OzmhiBUpxVBWpc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zx8UQ1xCGb%2BhL%2FxVbX4ZHqdm%2BxV4aDWrsHTeNdJME5yxFboBHSDSkrJoJrDj9ZMD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GuYJ1y4uoF6f0O7WolCZNvKahGDBnp6dkoOO2X4nyhnnpfRlRRr%2FpXYtbrv8kQNo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9F4QTvzaGrzsODJH93nFX6aUDbUxUQQgFDcDzbuoVaJdtEJcLa%2FRzf1%2BXnhz%2F2J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=I0%2BKy5mY8C1FlfCCTVCOlA4jCJJ7MSTpXwu%2BbNFRM3UkGWIzk%2FAUi2BF3srw67ML
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BOU3HTZFIOB6wXWS8zHZzanhgd89%2FF0mty1eXRsAttiShTvea4ZptX38idw4pYz3

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57060 32563 INV 10/16/2024 36.88 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57061 32563 INV 10/16/2024 82.75 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57062 32563 INV 10/16/2024 19.78 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57063 32563 INV 10/16/2024 320.55 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57064 32563 INV 10/16/2024 498.76 82078 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57044 32563 INV 10/16/2024 8.15 82079 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57049 32563 INV 10/16/2024 10.49 82079 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57050 32563 INV 10/16/2024 1.61 82079 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57051 32563 INV 10/16/2024 8.99 82079 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57055 32563 INV 10/16/2024 7.68 82079 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 57065 32830 INV 10/16/2024 5.39 82079 8MM TAPE
8740 GIMKIT, INC. 00000 57001 32815 INV 10/16/2024 650.00 82080 DEPARTMENT LICENSE FOR GIM
8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 55617 INV 06/20/2024 84.71 82082 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
6832 KAPS 00001 57006 32911 1INV 10/16/2024 300.00 82083 R. GUTHERIE KAPS CONFERENC
6358 KASS 00000 57007 32885 INV 10/16/2024 1,500.00 82084 KASS ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP
8486 KELLY PHILLIPS 00000 57068 INV 10/16/2024 600.00 82085 RHS OCT. 2024 GAME PHOTOS
6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 57009 INV 10/16/2024 2,893.74 82086 R. FAENZA- RHS SECRETARY
6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 57008 INV 10/16/2024 57.32 82087 SICK LEAVE REIMB PENALTY
8737 KLEEN SLATE 00000 57010 32892 INV 10/16/2024 7,272.16 82088 WHITEBOARDS & MARKERS
845 LAKESHORE 00001 57011 32876 INV 10/16/2024 1,029.16 82089 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8595 LANGUAGE LINE S 00000 57012 INV 10/16/2024 114.45 82090 SEPT- OVER THE PHONE INTER
8585 MICAH WADE 00000 56989 32882 INV 10/16/2024 142.00 82091 BLOCK PARTY STAFF T-SHIRTS
7577 NUGENT, PENNI 00000 57019 32902 INV 10/16/2024 48.76 82092 6 PK FILE CRATES
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57013 INV 10/16/2024 351.00 82093 R21C MONTHLY SERV.
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57014 INV 10/16/2024 3,988.00 82093 RHS EXTRA PEST CONTROL
8685 OWEN TRANSPORT, 00000 57015 INV 10/16/2024 60.00 82094 BUS #30 WASH
6819 PAUL'S ELECTRIC 00000 57018 32816 INV 10/16/2024 120.00 82095 STADIUM & DISTRICT
8687 PLT4M 00000 57020 32543 INV 10/16/2024 1,700.00 82096 PLT4M SCHOOL ACCOUNT STUDE
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 57021 32743 INV 10/16/2024 1,131.88 82097 TRUCK MAINTENANCE
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 57022 INV 10/16/2024 192.00 82098 R. CORNELIUS DUES, MEAL PA
8168 SCHOLASTIC INC 00000 57023 32844 INV 10/16/2024 705.40 82099 BOOK GIVEAWAY FOR BLOCK PA
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57024 INV 10/16/2024 606.31 82100 TECH
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57025 INV 10/16/2024 708.17 82100 RHS
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57026 INV 10/16/2024 708.17 82100 SES
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57027 INV 10/16/2024 178.42 82100 STADIUM
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 57028 32721 INV 10/16/2024 687.00 82101 JANATOR CARTS
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 57029 32591 INV 10/16/2024 1,613.30 82101 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY24/25
8234 T-MOBILE 00000 57030 INV 10/16/2024 140.00 82102 WIFI SPOTS
6692 TOADVINE ENTERP 00000 57031 32167 INV 10/16/2024 81,326.00 82103 DEMO & LABOR RHS BLEACHERS
8741 ZOOBEAN, INC 00000 57032 32901 INV 10/16/2024 5,590.00 82104 BEANSTACK LITERACY PROGRAM
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56974 310400 INV 10/15/2024 40.00 82105 ITEMS WILL BE USED FOR PAN
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56975 310400 1INV 10/15/2024 110.90 82105 ITEMS WILL BE USED FOR PAN
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56976 310384 INV 10/15/2024 106.19 82105 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56977 257135 INV  10/15/2024 9.28 82105 COMMAND STRIPS- VELCRO PUR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56978 257135 INV  10/15/2024 27.84 82105 COMMAND STRIPS- VELCRO PUR
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56979 32763 INV 10/15/2024 83.11 82105 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56980 32763 INV 10/15/2024 81.02 82105 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56981 32779 INV 10/15/2024 85.30 82105 BOARD MEETING SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56982 32768 INV 10/15/2024 68.83 82105 POWER STRIP, EXTENSION COR
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0B%2FbaqOnnAVRjSKZMHvu%2FtXxJ1G0eliu3E7vxvIw4Z7HjN6OcmrRRstMS96L3dxS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3cAaKnlsm1oVaUPieIRe%2B3Eh8zr1CzyfvSh3DtitIV%2B0C6CMHyaFUsYGRRall0Rk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B4a2pIEJT0ptaoMC14KaJqCAYWt21WDscnaYMtY3i5Uj9chUsZQ7P18oKj9ht%2Fdh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vatnX8GHDnuyFmIPj%2Bx0wJwmWzDICvCKRnmc3NARmBiHVPjVwserAyKRdmzJdXa0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ilN99hSzOO7GEam69s3uLvFZO4LbGKNUvukNglfqSwN7Qn1oFNUFSximW1siVYV2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsiKtQ3bzbib7157thLMvyJmfwze75y1kUo0TRLTIyooAH0tu3Gsr%2BUnmlGKJOLW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cznmomw96rThPDaLLf5Jw1NfoexRTlEypcHy1A6LQSYa6pQ%2FnDfIdJgIhXIiWO8t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=N9UHA3lpXn%2B5fGKVzAlhrOvfza0xvKBztYiwy4vzdMlQlSnlG14O2JekbzAhSXFe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zX874IgXIn0jkrNK1ZgtnAmJ1ykfwnyORcauNHZheu0L9og%2FqDLC8AjPFN%2BmR8hm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2I7OxVJhw0Bv9kootAAhX%2BqyKJLGpgNTWedBteimgAsg58009Fl6OM1TAH5iXKuy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6CEiM3esd1iecTgJg6UqDtwRr8u6tmwzosib9hAlyAPzYb0hUOpqT2jQj4kmjqcr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8kB1Bj%2BTgI0MlYrt%2Be79Zs4zkFi7q6BiJjVvxPnkD5JbpGX3INNvkPQPC53LRqHv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R9CjOnL5EXAeMSn8GbWrodv5AtTRa5kX1qOl1NiabVMdwXKKSv2qNxcn1dtAWDCE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iXZ1ThwfxxfBwf1pr%2B1Rb%2F9%2BoKQZyyudfgQjqMb9XZiQuG4K0NlQOGf8jOHuLK6z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HER6veGwOCsZv7dPjkpmJBjdH6X%2Bu%2BGUXwmG96IKM13QbEDyIKQ%2Bt16NMPFtPAG%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uc3ubeV5TDtT1WrUNDz8rmuALcfmlSBKYgKTd5H7bn5sQ8mtI%2BzsY21Z77tJ5xis
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tpxlT2L81rEJTbsLAOzPvc8X2qp%2FL%2FKnLDBt%2FC3JeemwqWBDX0Fk5ln67gcmKdjx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=u608vljH96Nd4NDIHY18%2F0ynSKb4Cj06e1H4K129q21PSmyrDtHYXinvJuDBFK3k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fzHuLstwhgJIByM%2BAYgB0CbRsLUjPsa6gp6Ck0587YvFo4uryoFAf8QSpqCmnr7X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0EOPZUXHX%2Fq0vtbY%2FvDRJc3YIoQbF93UtYCeKX2gYFchfgRJfHNVy%2Fwd4ndE482s
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wIDW3G2fJK6qGmqfVsn25pdQkGIRAOnzcNpORD6k8iEj22AFITH5YYQjbFYhAnde
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqH%2F1WnCY%2FqDrrY%2FZ4HtMCTGcetK99AV7Di1k1NaacpeVZt6bV%2Bv3%2FEYOuc2eD%2BD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2Fg%2F4BsDDZNp4PX%2F5ikGNfsn0H1PTj5xtCGJJ3xIy%2Fdlcl0waLv%2BPCCSOMztHi8He
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M%2FVqZ8nAgj0DaOkrg91aVVj78lU3QlbmiNSEJzWLnfYH6LxOdUKI8IYsdZxGoC7q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W7VSEplRwxK6ieNoot%2BrodKKZmXl%2BOUGDwYxhXzmpzy4pZ3Nmfyxg5EsdShVJgTD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xUXbJr6Y9YAK9B%2FpVSHBjVSZCIBk9ClTqlwF%2BHjOsJS4%2FLMpyuj%2B6F9L6MkpzJvi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XuwnL5ts%2Bx8Cn%2FToped%2B1jouT9qJmIJdmgXohSpBimLujwP7c0JlkIEK0dtyCQcq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XUdgGRsSOPvu3tq68d3JyhOhX5U3XwPWT06PfFUzW87Se6K3CgxD%2FK8i9ryzOm09
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X867a7w%2BASirXmS9oEZDbGO8%2BUFFlA1CRvQVsFLFe6TyxQHaydsUsx%2BTonK5uptw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HkX3WPETul4XLMhcqvWWtfRkwteprzmBifEoGh%2B%2FpS5XTg2W5QQJiwnJ3kMKcSQH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2yA3fn4PTkUwoRtbZ9sz5C%2FEbd6W5cYldHojz7Nue40Lk4gEsp1On4PFJvIL1AIn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=erbvSLLVNW%2FhoXr84KDixpOSUBByfMJ%2FRRBJ0wfTxk3bM0xc8bkidhCwjktFKnKq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nbw4r4GJkP9FnattnqLiCF7grljBsRhaCTdGJ8jJ1fZFfhYeLo0MZF1rPwKrMfP4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0%2FnpalFNTLX2Y5TdFULFbs4E22PJ%2BSY6UZcqdRqhAy5CRrd0ZBLttR6VvWHiy0d2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j8Gyv89fP4Fszx6NHbL3NLPZvWAUVNpgCxzHns0dxnAb3HPsWCOoUOPYcYcYho7J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L1mmaKzCzeq3SOk4uGIti5gNpc7UzTYMNU%2BS6qgn7e9aGXAAv3ilEQAokA%2F0Aw9m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bR9KMFbJbLsHTssWted2mVt6OkgT4H9L4X2j%2BtC7d5gHMtbxcDM8s7CbtIncdoW0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1oUbGxGrvYyf1Q6DA5a9GliRPHkz71%2FrboalJvukko6hJt5a%2FTm3MOMlCP8JnkBn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUkgsLvpATy7eTqmFVrKsTzxwUBj0Z8n6%2BKSK%2BAq%2FOW7XRmKObEdxfzZ7miz9Tcn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xHJV0x0KvFkjJoFEM9%2BycD9WNwHi79Ah%2Bo7P0vgCc0NI1qtxVGVXLSA4GRTc8331
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v70ou6sXKBm4Rb%2F%2FbneAjpf%2BSgu8VTUGVPfzZkJ1eThXCS5LnZEIBc9v8pVZC2AS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MnWSMQj3VgrJcAoA4xgdgQbaVau3y2%2FAEyJ0LysF9sxU5pVqXqrCWAKgnkprog7t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nBe%2BiCwBAXOD4k%2F1xekhfLMxHHRcnhdnD7%2Bh4GGycyIZbd2%2B9gK6FfAPSEGXEWFh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FTKYsgN0b%2FVuld7mTHhy8tMeB19xKqJp4dwreqOpqrgEXViyA6FShTJI3VkOaYOq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=556w0zn3fOSb2qZUxKz23092B9cEXgTtOpShLgKjjw7WDuh2rVVVkJi7GCc49rHY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h%2B1M6lXmYZj2pkKV3CzufJNSrB9V9%2Fl%2B6w29gA0BUoji4l73xGbyS9QNV%2BI%2FAD7p
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zwH972upXinNe4yfoOv8ddQE31RW3RhLsVu441v4iIm2gTjWuzKxHvljwtFstk8G
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NnlwSqfvMC8FWgd5ON5L0%2Fai15z59BrBGDq73BS5CneR8Iuu%2FZThuDEKlCv7GrvI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WuLrvC3ABv7NLfJU8GeqbdRA3Z9w6%2BblEGj0eCrGgAadGlHkfgDGYcVqGJIx18ds

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56983 310434 INV 10/15/2024 146.03 82105 FOOD ITENS BOUGHT FOR STAF
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56984 32735 INV 10/15/2024 71.45 82105 GENERAL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56985 257142 INV 10/15/2024 228.04 82105 DINNER ON THE LAWN SUPPLIE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 56986 257040 INV 10/15/2024 53.33 82105 SUPPLIES AS NEEDED FOR STU
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57033 INV 10/15/2024 231.70 82105 SOFTBALL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57034 INV 10/15/2024 162.98 82105 SOFTBALL
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57035 INV 10/15/2024 186.94 82105 MAINTENANCE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57069 310384 INV 10/15/2024 85.11 82105 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57070 310445 INV 10/15/2024 144.17 82105 ITEMS BOUGHT TO FEED TEACH
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57072 32684 INV 10/17/2024 74.30 82106 REPAIR PART FOR SPRINKLER
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57073 501527 INV 10/17/2024 343.31 82106 20 PACK STERO HEADSET FIDG
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57074 257080 INV 10/17/2024 69.86 82106 VTECH ROCK AND BOP MUSIC,
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57075 32761 INV 10/17/2024 53.97 82106 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57076 32761 INV 10/17/2024 116.79 82106 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57077 32649 INV 10/17/2024 693.75 82106 TCL 50" TV, TV MOUNT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57078 32654 INV 10/17/2024 47.96 82106 Advanced End-User workstat
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57079 32691 INV 10/17/2024 199.00 82106 CPR MASK/SHEILD
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57080 257103 INV 10/17/2024 25.99 82106 MAGNETIC DOTS (320 PACK) P
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57081 257078 INV 10/17/2024 168.96 82106 SWIM NOODLES, BEAN BAGS, V
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57082 257057 INV 10/17/2024 92.99 82106 MAITYS 24 PC CHAIR STORAGE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57084 32732 INV 10/17/2024 292.97 82106 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57085 32658 INV 10/17/2024 273.18 82106 Advanced End-User workstat
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57086 32657 INV 10/17/2024 136.20 82106 HDMI TO DISPLAY, USBC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57087 32656 INV 10/17/2024 274.70 82106 DOCUMENT CAMERA, BLUETOOTH
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57088 32696 INV 10/17/2024 40.88 82106 PICTURE FRAMES FOR STRATEG
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57089 32757 INV 10/17/2024 104.85 82106 NOTHING BUT THE GOLD CLASS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57090 32770 INV 10/17/2024 54.99 82106 PAPERLESS CALCULATOR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57091 257085 INV 10/17/2024 47 .57 82106 INTERVENTION CLASSROOM SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57093 32750 INV 10/17/2024 23.70 82106 RMS- THE CONSTITUTION - SP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57092 32750 INV 10/17/2024 15.80 82107 RMS- THE CONSTITUTION - SP
112 KSBA UNEMPLOYME 00000 57095 INV 10/21/2024 2,625.04 82108 3RD QRT 2024

580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 57117 INV 10/23/2024 1,520.95 82110 VISION IMPAIRED SERV

7998 AG PARTS 00001 57118 32831 INV 10/23/2024 807.50 82111 PLASTIC PALMREST W/KEYBOAR
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57096 257073 INV 10/22/2024 105.34 82112 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57097 32694 INV 10/22/2024 894.29 82112 SCENTED BOOK MARKERS, WIRE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57098 32762 INV 10/22/2024 34.88 82112 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57099 32762 INV 10/22/2024 139.71 82112 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57100 32667 INV 10/22/2024 85.97 82112 VOMIT BAGS FOR THE BUSES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57101 310407 INV 10/22/2024 40.18 82112 DISCOVERING OLD TESTAMENT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57102 257059 INV 10/22/2024 139.86 82112 2ND GRADE CLASSROOM SUPPLI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57103 310413 INV 10/22/2024 863.48 82112 CLOAKS MEDIUM,LARGE XLARGE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57104 257086 INV 10/22/2024 26.44 82112 2 PACKAGES OF EPSON LABEL
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57106 310414 INV 10/22/2024 38.86 82112 PILOR G2 BOLD GEL PENS 8PC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57107 32654 INV 10/22/2024 118.76 82112 Advanced End-User workstat
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57108 32600 INV 10/22/2024 41.31 82112 JOB FAIR & PD PROMO ITEMS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57109 310399 INV 10/22/2024 303.99 82112 3 DRAWER FILE CABINWT BULK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57110 310399 INV 10/22/2024 177.49 82112 3 DRAWER FILE CABINWT BULK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57111 32739 INV 10/22/2024 230.29 82112 DROP BOX-MAILBOX WITH LOCK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57112 257099 INV 10/22/2024 47 .52 82112 SPOT MARKERS/AGILITY DOTS
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h1YC%2BHBrbTsLYsZxJQ2LUsDBLaHiyGAiYhZFnNTrtlxHHWcaBmEcbkGagnwu4EAh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UslzWT6sWwj5ufT3n5KxnrmcqmrfmHZq5AABcdu1rvKP0vJ0lS3B9fn6mHN8UkB%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wyjc17rIxfjdSPm4oHz%2BGmzey2JRTWk1JvoDR80oFdzxPg2BH4eZSqXQO%2FfoNYwh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=miR%2FslQ%2B8lB7YDDqJfnxkVRTcVWnr1NJ4KGoHY4WQpuRnZfV%2FcOmZ5SjCPdw2eLV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pCYM1xBggMl2uWphI0ruo9iZWwXzLikeUeWJOOQDYvijDZysfkn39Tg4B6Ad1xjR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WwS8J%2Fk90fVzulkrZSVtNyschS3cqMsFnmwEEgBIJoTeBokVn%2BaFrcM7WPRkhT%2Bc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Mtywo%2FrpNsgf3hZg9xSTIcjnquJ6GoZSPO6BjuvReVp3zIJxXYP%2FnJQXx1HnPnU%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4f%2B9kJkJ73OALJ4CjR3GCnuedFJ1UmCnuXP14ItQ%2B7QG%2BZQ6OTHdtLaA1apkIcM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JgwRLBJYfaNhYu2SHz47W5E1q8DLDIiXmYlQrTSWeIvEvI%2FoLNK82gI0b1Vb%2BHzi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NfF2dHIuTDwW7%2B1ZjtS26SxITI7gx1IWVc0QHPEWQ6nsxCP25QFyEJCh%2BxAc4xId
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3%2F4rLvi9rUJA55ijUdNFZuGrnc05i4AwcwZgVJpW%2FPdu7qSfMHjowgd8rYQQeuwL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mn9NGiD79AciS8cbXFAr0SUMdjNv8KkOoN9t96fzdaZkKOO9ZmJgyn%2Fapwi5MQOM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bOizO3ZOARSYnzHhZ9eIjSke0K6KixXqSz8%2F8BdNlFro%2FKn5XyGiCuaVoJEbnSNc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7igQ3GxbEZIlaIMMKgzU4WMIEh%2FXSb6i0qSvPErX3%2F1rcaimbppTQNxdM5WC5Eu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zsX1ZIlwnXVFdwWH1NYry7%2BsGcy7d0YzOtU4fIf12hD%2FmiDVDHwzET18TIfCRvPc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TquIO%2B5B7p0iEDNC6gdO2Wt3skLvYQRShRGW%2Fam8zKNmaTTuodMdBwWwMuybO1Q0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8Rq%2FTYdZYKwrMW9Hsn%2Fo%2F%2BZI0Wto4IJ8cBoe2%2BvWsd0UisU0l8TwsbeLqWTtebQB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oDCf6Og%2FqRa0mdDwXsdVEi1HRxEWBbGnff3Y6DuDRrxs1Mm95t776T%2FiHwPYd3zU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7YXLmIM6q1UBNUfKkftsi13NfYJ1zzUvR0Q5fNGG2TtYcH14JYgtKFSZjivyFA2S
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Hbzgq6BvyIYSMVNnkPkkSEuJlS367t4XAUCFbbj%2BMZqOA5lxBbYHeo6FAUZSad3B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2F2Q0HGMe%2BDUXcUGfJ9xi55G%2F2wHB0pzN%2FLpFZDwnWE7VQJOFKJ5euc7qecw%2BCF6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vYq6L%2FAuQ0qWgMEFk9oc2lQwAFn2zXCJAcg5oHkOtpS61NmlB3jMavlYTjzC5R72
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4kBca1iR0rlbFcM%2B2yrkTl61TrAIuJgsBGa9GnSupU7p%2BvI%2FmChAKZdzilVTSNUn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zdh857mWCnO%2BR9CBQaFXZ20klEbbBBYSVbYpo3244ct1lDM09YFa2QEZUr22Cw6s
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57113 32705 INV 10/22/2024 47.48 82112 DISPLAY PORT CABLES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57114 310418 1INV 10/22/2024 139.98 82112 INK FOR MS LINK PEINTER AN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57115 310418 INV 10/22/2024 124.98 82112 INK FOR MS LINK PEINTER AN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57169 310449 1INV 10/22/2024 434.55 82112 ITEMS BOUGHT FOR THE STUDE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57105 257104 INV 10/22/2024 20.69 82113 TRANSPARENT POST IT NOTES,
8000 ARNOLD, MAX & S 00000 57119 INV  10/23/2024 1,238.26 82114 MONTHLY DIESEL
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57120 32774 INV 10/23/2024 11.55 82115 SHARPIE, TONER, PENS, LABE
5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 57121 32954 INV 10/23/2024 77.96 82115 MANILLA FILE FOLDERS
4088 BOULDIN, SHERRY 00000 57155 INV  10/23/2024 1,664.04 82116 LIBRARY CONSULT
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 57122 32584 INV 10/23/2024 346.00 82117 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
8650 COLE LUMBER 00000 57123 32780 INV 10/23/2024 337.08 82118 LUMBER/BUILDER SUPPLIES
8325 COLLINS, AMANDA 00000 57124 257152 INV  10/23/2024 254.61 82119 410 MILES MILEAGE REIMBURS
7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 57126 INV 10/23/2024 127.28 82120 REIMB MILEAGE MADISONVILLE
8544 CORNERSTONE DIA 00000 57127 INV 10/23/2024 195.00 82121 BUS DRIVER DRUG TESTING
8662 CPG 00000 57125 32565 INV 10/23/2024 5.13 82122 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57128 INV 10/23/2024 352.42 82123 SEPT FAX LINES
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57129 INV  10/23/2024 276.39 82123 AUG FAX LINES
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57130 INV  10/23/2024 352.42 82123 JULY FAX LINES
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57131 INV 10/23/2024 349.85 82123 JUNE FAX LINES
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57132 INV  10/23/2024 349.85 82123 MAY FAX LINES
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57134 INV  10/23/2024 351.02 82123 MARCH FAX LINES
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57135 INV 10/23/2024 351.02 82123 FEB FAX LINES
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57136 501533 1INV 10/23/2024 190.88 82124 RMS PILLAR T'S
167 GRREC 00000 57002 INV 10/16/2024 3,595.80 82125 DISTRICT YEARLY DUES
167 GRREC 00000 57003 32551 INV  10/16/2024 110.00 82125 REG FOR 504 TRAINING
167 GRREC 00000 57004 INV 10/16/2024 8,948.78 82125 1ST QRT OT SERVICES
167 GRREC 00000 57137 310444 1INV 10/23/2024 15.00 82125 ARC CHAIRPERSON TRAINING
167 GRREC 00000 57138 32613 INV 10/23/2024 200.00 82125 24/25 KASHRM DISTRICT MEMB
167 GRREC 00000 57139 32740 INV 10/23/2024 150.00 82125 KASHRM CONF LEXINGTON K. P
8221 HEGGERTY 00001 57171 32957 INV 10/23/2024 384.48 82126 HEGGERTY PRIMARY CURRICULU
440 KASC 00000 57141 257153 INV 10/23/2024 200.00 82127 USER FRIENDLY- EASY TO FOL
8656 LAMINATOR.COM 00000 57142 257150 INV 10/23/2024 222.73 82128 6 ROLLS OF LAMINATING FILM
8636 LEXIA LEARNING 00000 57143 32921 INV 10/23/2024 27,600.00 82129 CORE 5 READING UNLIMITED L
6896 MHS, INC. 00000 57144 32835 INV 10/23/2024 117.90 82130 ASRS PARENT FORMS 6-8 YR
812 NASCO 00001 57145 310337 1INV 10/23/2024 2,643.49 82131 DEMO TABLE FCS CULINARY W
118 POSTMASTER OF R 00000 57164 310422 1INV 10/23/2024 222.00 82132 ROLLS OF FOREVER STAMPS TO
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 57146 32912 1INV 10/23/2024 958.95 82133 WHITE FORD TIRES/SERVICE
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 57147 32723 INV 10/23/2024 82.99 82133 REPAIR MAINTENANCE VAN & F
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 57148 32723 INV 10/23/2024 96.97 82133 REPAIR MAINTENANCE VAN & F
1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 57149 32723 INV 10/23/2024 1,565.81 82133 REPAIR MAINTENANCE VAN & F
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 57150 310446 INV 10/23/2024 29.02 82134 EQUIPMENT RENTAL
8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00001 57168 310446 INV 10/23/2024 156.27 82135 EQUIPMENT RENTAL
8159 REPLICA SCREENP 00000 57151 INV 10/23/2024 221.44 82136 FRYSC SHIRTS
296 ROY'S BBQ 00000 57153 32945 INV 10/23/2024 315.75 82137 DIST. ALUMNI BANQUET
172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 57152 32913 INV 10/23/2024 192.00 82138 ROTARY CLUB DUES
508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 57154 INV 10/23/2024 1.80 82139 FRANCHISE
8738 SIMPLE SOLUTION 00000 57156 257123 INV 10/23/2024 1,600.00 82140 80- STANDARDS BASED ENGLIS
8602 SIMPSON CO BOE 00000 57158 32915 INV 10/23/2024 150.00 82141 KSBA 2024 REGIONAL MEETING
8422 SISTER TO SISTE 00000 57157 32917 INV 10/23/2024 2,575.00 82142 FOOD FOR DISTINGUISHED ALU
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=q4kXdh7kueJvm8WujsqIAIrVmX3wdgU1L5FVlMHyE84gAnFXxrcKuXWk3j9KBOWQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ThZg0UnBS8HTMcXGkmrYTkZ61y80uRz3NEHx2Vqt3ICIV6ZYQlw%2FuI19c%2BciRtWz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FGYw880RBMycEF%2FCbDLPy5B76vR1G%2BP4Nd9s3JZhExbFZKHSZhLsiLibzc52WhQ3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KKX7Ef%2BOJ1CVgOoz14KzNBQob6mANMTudjPpmsUvF5xZoc4eLKFGsndd6gNgZtv3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LzM5LE7l61YWrWsJezDntB8BMPOHzdKEoPsSL0p1EbsO%2B5g%2BzUePYpVdaT9mb%2Frl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xI98rR%2BwKYEIzpgeUJaYJZN8Fv5qCFFZ6wqDuUj29PWMBOkwexYon9IqmUqwHFCy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=37JQ60mpgeauOudlWvLmOgGVQZTX3GPJ%2FNV5YtGrr5N6NXeAFifRH1L4WWnsUELC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PqeUlZ66Yb1F%2F7V%2BDDz7Dr9mHWVX7nhmryxuUvpSHY6FutBJQx1jyxH2bDE1r90q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sEPjIVmjypblnx1OsYqdt%2FTY%2Fb5SU8F5k4d4%2Fl5CO6Kbt4vUUum4pIZM5bCUSly9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fSyhPPQNf7vNDDbjlFgwussvijueBPgnywnXpX6Xup61ljMUjHxO1brij4h%2FzB0X
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlhOYq7g8z4ZGDKY1e%2FEqfkV3q9VqTn6goeN4GR9SSkbFmZtNRCoHenonzSaB%2FDK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zIWLqWJ6KTp17c%2BFG3LnqAAyw94WoUOEvR1u%2Bo%2FQGERbiSm4D%2FYz5dXPh0VF780J
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8PYW%2FQ5theodmvFhCeBoLD51Is9fibtpdXWp6gPq81fFizp1KdG24htKpa5HnS1H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FrDOBXuSmwiPHyFVXu4ky4Cdm9Hb5j19Xx1CmYbOX2X539EAjVZ%2BSgKWKOupMFxo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RKVSiaGVGuS%2Fo9%2FESK3eN0azIv0fYn04DNJuSCRUSR8tm2HY1jICSNqn9PfLzOiU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYCjBLK8o630JYIsLe8n4yiST6fBAjt4o6tYs%2BNvVC9FXyG0vaXKBp9UBSUZdLl2

erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 57159 INV 10/23/2024 750.00 82143 REIMB FRC
246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 57160 INV 10/23/2024 750.00 82143 REIMB FRC
6737 STRATTON, JEAN 00000 57140 32922 INV 10/23/2024 150.00 82144 REPAIR BLACK TRUCK SEAT
8664 Teresa woods 00000 57175 INV 10/25/2024 25.59 82145 TOMATOES/LETTUCE/MAYO FOR
8739 THE DISCOVERY S 00000 57161 32879 1INV 10/23/2024 3,580.45 82146 PRESCHOOL MATERIALS
1574 TROPHIES TO GO 00000 57162 32918 1INV 10/23/2024 120.00 82147 PLAQUES FOR DISTINGUISHED
8683 WEVIDEO, INC 00000 57170 310358 INV 10/23/2024 332.84 82148 WEVIDEO EDITING
8722 XBS 00000 57165 INV 10/23/2024 4,767.52 82149 COPIER LEASE
8722 XBS 00000 57166 INV 10/23/2024 2,443.43 82149 SEPT COPIER LEASE
8726 ZERO G INFLATAB 00000 57167 32847 INV 10/23/2024 150.00 82150 2HR INFLATABLES RENTAL BLO
155 PNC BANK 00000 57182 32861 INV 10/28/2024 910.00 82151 STUDENT WORKBOOKS, TEACHER
155 PNC BANK 00000 57183 32665 INV 10/28/2024 411.90 82151 J. POPE MARRIOTT LEXINGTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 57184 257036 INV 10/28/2024 326.32 82151 HOTEL ROOM @ HILTON IN LEX
155 PNC BANK 00000 57185 INV 10/28/2024 206.08 82151 SES- HALLOWEEN SUPPLIES
155 PNC BANK 00000 57186 257151 INV 10/28/2024 277.14 82151 HOTEL ROOM (2 NIGHTS) 10/7
155 PNC BANK 00000 57187 INV 10/28/2024 113.30 82151 R. CORNELIUS HOLIDAY INN F
155 PNC BANK 00000 57189 32734 INV 10/28/2024 438.76 82151 R. CORNELIUS HYATT LEXINGT
155 PNC BANK 00000 57190 32874 INV 10/28/2024 300.00 82151 KASS REG CONF K. ESTES 12/
155 PNC BANK 00000 57191 32555 INV 10/28/2024 184.55 82151 HOTEL LEXINGTON SPED LAW C
155 PNC BANK 00000 57193 257126 INV 10/28/2024 388.93 82151 3 HOTEL ROOMS/3 DIFFERENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 57195 257126 INV 10/28/2024 491.76 82151 3 HOTEL ROOMS/3 DIFFERENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 57196 257126 INV 10/28/2024 127.33 82151 3 HOTEL ROOMS/3 DIFFERENT
155 PNC BANK 00000 57200 INV 10/28/2024 82.88 82151 R. CORNELIUS MEAL LEXINGTO
155 PNC BANK 00000 57201 INV 10/28/2024 47.12 82151 R. CORNELIUS MEAL LEXINGTO
155 PNC BANK 00000 57204 INV 10/28/2024 118.42 82151 R. CORNELIUS QUALITY INN B
155 PNC BANK 00000 57205 257031 INV 10/28/2024 404.44 82151 1 HOTEL ROOM/2 NIGHTS FOR
155 PNC BANK 00000 57206 32845 INV 10/28/2024 85.60 82151 BLOCK PARTY SUPPLIES/FOOD
155 PNC BANK 00000 57209 32776 INV 10/28/2024 370.22 82151 K. PAUL MARRIOTT LEXINGTON
155 PNC BANK 00000 57210 INV 10/28/2024 266.25 82151 FINGERPRINT 09/17-10/02
155 PNC BANK 00000 57213 32729 INV 10/28/2024 508.40 82151 ADMINISTRATOR'S CONFERENCE
155 PNC BANK 00000 57179 32594 INV 10/28/2024 20.00 82152 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 57180 32594 INV 10/28/2024 20.00 82152 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 57181 32594 INV 10/28/2024 10.00 82152 CAN
155 PNC BANK 00000 57188 INV 10/28/2024 42.79 82152 R. CORNELIUS MEAL FRANKFOR
155 PNC BANK 00000 57192 32555 CRM  10/28/2024 -25.55 82152 HOTEL LEXINGTON SPED LAW C
155 PNC BANK 00000 57197 INV 10/28/2024 44.50 82152 R. CORNELIUS MEAL RAFFERTY
155 PNC BANK 00000 57198 INV 10/28/2024 5.83 82152 R. CORNELIUS MEAL LEXINGTO
155 PNC BANK 00000 57199 INV 10/28/2024 36.00 82152 R. CORNELIUS MEAL LEXINGTO
155 PNC BANK 00000 57207 32900 INV 10/28/2024 6.50 82152 CLEANED TABLE CLOTHS
155 PNC BANK 00000 57208 257143 INV 10/28/2024 33.42 82152 BOX OF FRUIT SNACKS (SES D
6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 57260 INV 10/30/2024 28.34 82153 HEALTH INS CURRY
8285 ADT 00001 57215 32788 INV 10/29/2024 6,872.82 82154 RIA- CAMERAS/ACCESS CONTRO
1874 B & H PHOTO - Vv 00001 57216 310361 INV 10/29/2024 8,450.52 82155 PROFESSIONAL CAMERA CAMERA
7305 CARR, RIGGS, IN 00000 57217 INV 10/29/2024 15,000.00 82156 FINANCIAL AUDIT 2024- PART
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 57218 32564 INV 10/29/2024 51.71 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL Supp 00000 57219 32564 INV 10/29/2024 4.13 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SupPp 00000 57220 32564 INV 10/29/2024 44 .35 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 57221 32564 INV 10/29/2024 2,000.07 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 57222 32564 INV 10/29/2024 714.78 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

Report : :
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Program ID: apwarrnt


https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=W4xR73qAhcl4ApIBQzNCD3Gn49oW%2FS8652m81mtNpX7DMNfDgYpQ8JI4MG5S%2FT2Q
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ildS5IWrvU6wewnx5v06omD5behFBL5OTlIg8jv7eBAZ6Bz3j5rIb1SXD0pNrivW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nltp6kuY9ymTzfQ9tnGEdheHXkxbs7DA8ewv84yrUumk1GjOUswInnYG3nub46W4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=9BHOIMOzMlXrDovX%2BNJI4lOYTv8OxFmkX0HkWpS8xk7%2B6sM7H%2FXD%2F20gKk5kUkQm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZLZO7PvPdtrK2wmjXBMZDsVHiZZ39Of9tZ25Mw%2BvK5zNYOPPvWyLNT1rDuQ8kn2M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cb7zRphms5qgnjoKBLx4%2BTjH9D9Eu%2Fpb0Q0p0VPTMgCZe%2FxL%2BqoCB2xyaoXM9tjs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rPeHbT2TP1GN35C8zc32UYdqaruXKAcdiy7Z5Qpz0%2B1qYa%2BxTij6oqQGI5I0dbON
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tuUDk3ydvMadwYyxeBvZJpVOTNwkS0LCOk9PyIL6lecfPURseCgXoPLCY52oru2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3xIcwrz6mVa2S7CzXNhCQZv%2BP9ZPIEs1cfl58axQGvpDejmuJctSdChK7Fvq8dTk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iUpIQ2%2Bgw%2FesclhKJidHGCGpQJZ33%2FLjB8nbJYVCOmWop%2FVsHXSl62NwVoL5MtZL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NOh4zQRrnxHA2X%2Fn4uCwTW4rKgWUSwSoVIOVItHK%2FdKqS4IJATiaVKFDfisbN%2FT8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZXrU5g8lghelEa9Gp3PV8sRz1AAlbiXddqmZo1elh4tA08oQJYP5s5cVaN0rlnzw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rF%2BJb7NFI4Sk6eVcjEObLnkzsIHd7EpFqnz2XlueBWxUjMWIctW%2BmXDloiIXoic%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mrd5jQXt9RF1kmC6OeKu5V%2FPMg%2FuPAU%2BoCnew%2FVINZaF5NV86CPqX%2BcWDUyGIhFD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YC7RGE2MbpVpuFjUsPkzGI%2BAdzZOddUL5tkkM%2Br1uXvkp2SqF4Ts3Syto2HQ6FhI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=41HS9cq3dt8vKkw98PbMz5yqS2WD9pgCiN13sH5Aw%2FPG%2Fh1S3lLSk8MBsgx3JAxo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XjhTN9sxJJrWh7IfClTrVs2B8lVBjRDI4CKi6%2F7sKcy2PoEeVsrx%2Bj4uJ6bQtulb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fQRAs3ic1qHW1qkcVm2Ez9OC5FCda43pmExssCNqGX1ANLJlMrLwo3abhN0zQsF%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fmRmRnIidleJlGGbilq8YvmELf8i%2FA%2BGHK4BxrObr5n3WoIDDBueYqujgt0fjbmi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xYYlDxDj6a3i3JrrHY%2FTzlgG1YICw1XtiYE5NZ6x%2BjfkXyvvk%2FZIiwVPqvLG6H%2Bh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gUj6To1hP4MY6pf9en5TWXDFghw8Pk5FJqqmJHqixVDcIEtiYIdGDbYbYI7k3Yn9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mUGNHZyBTx4FpHlNFhE8bHgSySki%2FJYuv%2BF0F6CalVqEqNa4GY1mkYk77XzZNTpQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5DCwGqOcZ66LfvKwhXxv8L9f%2FBD6ZIJqqaTKeHFR6jS2sNKrtYLVVLCdklQApVhC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4lt3KPHgtIMxmL5iYqCS6k2q%2FIX5ciLDvie9MmDN20ZbzOBs34woAJDRrfBEl%2Fv2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KlEH%2BFgotgGiUhbkdqkkna%2Bh6XudNS%2BHvlQpBQo7JFza%2FMLune54%2FusYKWSxlX19
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ncfVXjeBagux85EsKz7rjFAjfPsOWVIoQ51ltHMCDHuWf1VTZAr%2FWiEoiDFUrI42
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BY6e1XMzt8%2FV%2Ba8thFqAYTn%2B9hF0Qzp7w7zw6enzv3W5Iyz408kpivi4jWNnD9L9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vb%2BbYLj%2FgDBFlIgwf1CubIQcEEWll0Nu%2F28nlahDFjDReBnyZQszHsq2S%2FXoTUiY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QX1k1bvEDU7oLM6YNJV1v9I7oVDTPyUhdkXzjn99kJ2aqKhHHNLrsBlFlKBcSAm0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKgFPo5oNorucDCO1OtsawMfUK%2BsUPrUfjQ%2BYbU4lmIvXR9F%2Bd8VEH6j%2FbJcFldK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Jn6WWD3pjftiGedbFhi2VHD53FIkI0dFv5%2FAuuRjGnKr%2FKxhEqI7IXP1QjY0mgr1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5VVgBaXRMzZgI8wIoudoSPtHLi8RQYmjW2N2dZdCzWfO%2BNwDrObzSd1AguCl2IN6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sm3z%2FPgbBIC6WIJ5TovLbVsTXgmyyttxzzEBJ2HyApWqVv0G%2BQIqrP4oNlV42TQc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=43wJSm5%2FDCxfrRkOuLLjXjOwxtaWG7YvTLncRO8M6qos9cfbhLk2UYaGfMltzw65
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gcAYWtIIyF7D9M1im9Q2fIlVTS89jbU0JyGC6nQhF2nU3HisGdoLdhIYAtfHr2od
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FjJkyhgBKAHBKezPvnNxt6MqE6EqPuHbFqvgqWETHJPYsbS425ZxXjfznrc1PHA%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7s5z2XqZz6E6wqTGiRPZYa4Lj4%2BFU4Qg4sV4pdWw2k4YiIydvaEKadzs7jq%2F5Hyr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=erQoT%2F91jgRO4usvQGRlf036rS5rrgGitBKngC91eQ5os9p5YnZZbWtCN8skkcLt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=y9PBJD5bGx4AF%2FjGLUcopBHUfFwF678%2FA7G8SQkvdry4QIwPjQT7oPHGTJwP4Kbm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U4b%2BLXkiqzcfwr36smjTPDJIpVg%2BfQghi%2BhlYJ1gtJwVlbOE5fJ2dx9kLLs3ZxzI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=iUQCMoiiuSarnVhZXx0plkFoQSkvybUFYyL8MFHCoxFgyXsBEGwkWYiFXvvgiMEq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XFbzqvReqlFevh4x9j8jhKXm1FCXe0LLbb%2Bvw8SxVSPOT1wBI15D7bj26sHKupJ0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8h2Px6aWWSh9VkJF5hgv4aOQMjvxgHSXu8aekmUJsbNqRIIG%2BSOw9YX3oYGsuzg%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xdwhHn2IGFGvi9yFtOUKIoPTpqFEp6JzVxU3OBShx6EyswV4VNB3wfd%2Bjb3mK0HW
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RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

erp solution

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPp 00000 57223 32564 INV 10/29/2024 27.85 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 57224 32564 INV 10/29/2024 72.32 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SupP 00000 57225 32564 INV 10/29/2024 508.80 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 57226 32564 INV 10/29/2024 45.71 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
1258 CAYCE MILL SuPP 00000 57227 32564 INV 10/29/2024 1,263.87 82157 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
7378 CORNELIUS, ROBI 00000 57230 INV 10/29/2024 113.52 82158 REIMB MILEAGE TO MURRAY ST
8662 CPG 00000 57229 32565 INV 10/29/2024 1,198.73 82159 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 57231 INV 10/29/2024 89.58 82160 REIMB SUPPLIES TRANSP MEET
167 GRREC 00000 57233 32758 INV 10/29/2024 600.00 82161 UFLI TRAINING REG 4 TEACHE
167 GRREC 00000 57234 32778 INV 10/29/2024 200.00 82161 K.DAVIS, P. DYE REG UFLI T
6679 HALEY'S HOOD CL 00000 57264 32975 INV 10/31/2024 600.00 82162 RANGE HOOD CLEANING
779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 57261 32622 INV 10/30/2024 374.00 82163 RESTROOM SUPPLIES
779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 57262 32622 INV 10/30/2024 2,683.00 82163 RESTROOM SUPPLIES
779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 57263 32622 INV 10/30/2024 1,507.15 82163 RESTROOM SUPPLIES
5374 HOBART CORPORAT 00000 57212 32698 INV 10/28/2024 2,633.61 82164 RHS DISHWASHER REPAIR/RINS
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 57257 32655 INV 10/29/2024 4,943.78 82165 SES CHROMEBOOKS, VIEWBOARD
8713 INSIGHT PUBLIC 00000 57258 32769 INV 10/29/2024 4,943.77 82165 VIEWBOARDS, CHROMEBOOKS, L
11 KASA 00000 57236 501543 1INV 10/29/2024 599.00 82166 KASA LEADERSHIP SUMMIT- MY
7524 KONICA MINOLTA 00000 57238 INV 10/29/2024 1,210.73 82167 COPIER LEASE
8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 57237 32580 INV 10/29/2024 3.00 82168 MVR'S
8590 KYLE ESTES 00000 57232 INV 10/29/2024 577.04 82169 REIMB TRAVEL- FLIGHT, MEAL
7558 LINK, JULIANA 00000 57235 310435 INV 10/29/2024 849.79 82170 KSCA CONFERENCE REG MAIL C
128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 57239 INV 10/29/2024 11,951.56 82171 BUS SERVICE
8065 MUSIC & ARTS 00000 57240 310387 INV 10/29/2024 447.00 82172 INSTRUMENTS AND SUPPLIES
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57241 INV 10/29/2024 50.34 82173 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57242 INV 10/29/2024 58.84 82173 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57243 INV 10/29/2024 4,351.00 82173 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57244 INV 10/29/2024 125.00 82173 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57245 INV 10/29/2024 437.00 82173 PEST SERVICE
5978 ORKIN, INC. 00000 57246 INV 10/29/2024 58.84 82173 PEST SERVICE
178 PRINTERS PLUS, 00000 57247 257116 INV 10/29/2024 199.60 82174 4.25X5.5 NOTE PADS PURCHAS
8289 PYE-BARKER 00000 57248 INV 10/29/2024 201.00 82175 RHS/RMS C02 RECHARGE
8168 SCHOLASTIC INC 00001 57249 32840 INV 10/29/2024 2,155.81 82176 MONTHLY MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPT
1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 57211 32983 INV 10/28/2024 114.00 82177 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL E. GILB
8632 SERGEANT LABORA 00000 57250 32255 INV 10/29/2024 337.38 82178 ARISTOTLE K12 LIVINGWELL F
8314 SILVER STRONG 00000 57251 INV 10/29/2024 900.00 82179 ONLINE PD TRAINING 10/18/2
1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 57252 INV 10/29/2024 189.99 82180 BLI22 BATTERY
246 STEVENSON ELEME 00000 57253 INV 10/29/2024 237.88 82181 REIMB ACTIVITY FUND
6786 ULINE 00001 57259 32956 INV 10/29/2024 2,587.41 82182 UTILITY CARTS W/WHEELS
5390 US BANK 00000 57255 INV 10/29/2024 12,736.28 82183 INTEREST BOND 20
7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 57256 INV 10/29/2024 231.00 82184 MONTHLY COM SYSTEM SERV
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57268 INV 11/01/2024 63.69 82185 GOALKEEPER JERSEY
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57269 INV 11/01/2024 347.96 82185 QUICKPLAY REPLAY STATION
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57270 310406 INV 11/01/2024 45.49 82185 120PC RUBBER DUCKS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57271 257068 INV 11/01/2024 167.01 82185 KINDERGARTEN CLASSROOM SUP
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57272 257108 INV 11/01/2024 147.48 82185 COFFEE STIRRERS AND GOLD P
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57273 257079 INV 11/01/2024 89.69 82185 VISUAL TIMER, MAGNETIC WHI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57274 32732 INV 11/01/2024 1,314.55 82185 TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57275 32652 INV 11/01/2024 4,352.89 82185 CHROMEBOOK, 4YR WARRANTY
Report H H
Usgr: generated %Zslégzéggl)m 10:55 Page 7

Program ID: apwarrnt
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erp solution

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM /f R

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57276 32766 INV 11/01/2024 67.78 82185 PICTURE FRAMES FOR DISTRIC
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57277 257062 INV 11/01/2024 31.29 82185 7 PACKS OF "STOP HERE" ANT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57278 257053 INV 11/01/2024 166.03 82185 2 KLEENSLATE 2 SIDED WHITE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57279 257064 INV 11/01/2024 110.93 82185 CHAIRBACK BUDDIES 24 PACK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57280 32707 INV 11/01/2024 536.55 82185 TRAINING KITS FOR DISTRICT
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57281 32695 INV 11/01/2024 99.99 82185 OFFICE RUG
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57282 257098 INV 11/01/2024 148.71 82185 ART PAPER, PRANG PAPER, RA
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57284 32826 INV 11/01/2024 1,206.69 82185 HEAVY DUTY POWER STRIPS
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57285 310412 INV 11/01/2024 164.40 82185 4 OLD TESTAMENT STORY BOOK
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57287 310433 INV 11/01/2024 126.98 82185 ELECTRIC PENCIL SHARPER AN
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57288 310439 INV 11/01/2024 187.24 82185 RUBBERMAID COMERCIAL 2 SHE
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57289 501540 INV 11/01/2024 170.57 82185 BOOKS BOUGHT FOR KATIE MAI
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57283 32850 INV 11/01/2024 22.31 82186 FLASHLIGHT & USB
8073 AMAZON CAPITAL 00000 57286 310437 INV 11/01/2024 22.99 82186 MULTI FUNCTION POUCH TO CA
8354 AMBER ESPINOLA 00000 57301 INV 11/06/2024 15,270.25 82187 SPEECH OCT
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57292 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57294 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57295 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57296 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57297 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57298 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57299 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBLITIY
7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 57300 INV 11/06/2024 41.73 82188 AT&T MOBILITY
8131 BENDER, MATTHEW 00000 57319 INV 11/06/2024 126.43 82189 KY SCHOOL LAwW 2024 ED
7965 C & C CONTRACTI 00000 57353 32927 INV 11/07/2024 16,278.00 82190 RHS- REPLACE LIGHTS IN FRO
7930 C L M PORT A PO 00001 57303 32584 INV 11/06/2024 281.00 82191 DISTRICT PORT A POTTY RENT
7305 CARR, RIGGS, IN 00000 57350 INV 11/07/2024 8,000.00 82192 FINANCIAL AUDIT 2024
1250 CLARK BEVERAGE 00000 57347 32970 INV 11/06/2024 472.00 82193 RHS CAFETERIA BEVERAGES
8746 CLASSECONOMY 00000 57302 501539 INV 11/06/2024 1,500.00 82194 CLASSBANK SCHOOLSUBSCTIPTI
8678 CMW PLUMBING 00000 57355 32929 INV 11/07/2024 2,938.09 82195 YARD HYDRANT, INSTALL
8332 COGNIA 00001 57304 257117 INV 11/06/2024 185.00 82196 REGISTRATION TO ATTEND THE
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57356 32801 INV 11/07/2024 8,669.00 82197 SES- INSTALL NEW 3TON ROOF
8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 57357 32802 INV 11/07/2024 2,856.62 82197 DAIKIN VRV REPAIR
8181 COMMONWEALTH HE 00000 57305 INV 11/06/2024 5,000.00 82198 NURSE- 07/01/24- 09/30/24
8745 CONCEPT SOUND & 00000 57306 32834 INV 11/06/2024 17,700.00 82199 INSTALL PROJECTOR, REPLACE
8662 CPG 00000 57307 32565 INV 11/06/2024 398.93 82200 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
8662 CPG 00000 57308 32565 INV 11/06/2024 689.30 82200 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY 24/2
3072 DOMINOS PIZZA 00000 57309 32951 INV 11/06/2024 75.40 82201 FAMILY ENGAGEMENT PIZZA
8659 ENA SERVICES, L 00000 57310 INV 11/06/2024 354.63 82202 FAX SERVICE
8725 EQUIPPING MINDS 00000 57311 32941 INV 11/06/2024 2,336.50 82203 MATERIALS & WEBSITE
580 FLENER, NORMA S 00000 57352 INV 11/07/2024 1,894.35 82204 VISION SERV OCT
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57312 32585 INV 11/06/2024 61.75 82205 MAGNET, INSPECTION BOOKS,
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57313 32585 INV 11/06/2024 88.53 82205 MAGNET, INSPECTION BOOKS,
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57314 32585 INV 11/06/2024 245.40 82205 MAGNET, INSPECTION BOOKS,
6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 57315 32948 INV 11/06/2024 95.73 82205 BUS CHANGE FORMS
167 GRREC 00000 57316 257023 INV 11/06/2024 75.00 82206 AUTISM 1.0 SERIES PROFESSI
167 GRREC 00000 57317 32538 INV 11/06/2024 20,625.00 82206 KYCL PROFESSIONAL LEARNING
8634 HAWKINS & ABNEY 00000 57318 32944 INV 11/06/2024 33,900.33 82207 ARCHETECT FOR SES ROOF PRO
5374 HOBART CORPORAT 00000 57349 33000 INV 11/06/2024 1,024.35 82208 FINISH RHS DISHWASHER REPA
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BsbFQQYnGlCH0ZNUhLdnJrk%2FJXFXVjtIxM0J9XMDHid1UaFjYVxUHNpW8oRDg9%2BU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oHCDaMp2391sKmF8LtgPE%2B2PjgJJ8QoiiW5ZVaZUzL9gVNA6FTYtFLGnBw%2B4NFkN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OwGIf8GMbANDnjKe2iTW4HDhkUfWJxgJg9pHfXNDlMQlEb4sPxu4FHf82aIldhu7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HQ%2FcCr%2FmguB5sBeAQbHniQWVgSOEVwXzOCMXnFgqmyLN3zSgxrArNn4rjCNit179
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HS3Yhsu2ZTlleaX6Fg2yrii4xjTpouWI9ExlaBZACqB7%2B0UsSJR62Ea45g22DlAx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j5SPOtQ32x7MKeS%2B91hr5lv0Q3LfPrIvVeSq3HpGXsYMY1MAChjQFw%2FD%2Fz%2FhiuEx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JqmbEVandtPHg0gIrKvS3vLQukrQv7yeJppMYla0H2m%2BWBv6u4L4OqYhd1G4GZXU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WvSNDG%2BmzjmnUi2%2Bw57VDPtFN45moHBRu3L5OOS1BeWlgh2YkFYcD4besMGhWUEl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=77foj5ySVhuZsXPEtoiInrSyQlOZ7Jdx%2BnP3C4owR4Mh38b4tKyTdOXOkhV%2Fl4Fd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=huC6J0pM40Ys%2FoUFRhD3XBxzEYDHQX%2FY1WXvx9BjfJzfFkT6vMJjVcuFc7cn5dLw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DZJB2tpY%2Bj4OhcHTErOTsVFwkdLTnTBstmTiZE40PR8fUjiuv%2FmotAXwv%2FZXGQg%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zlnW7c%2FkSlbD94BvUG2D%2BVgQ%2FrUzqy8e0D4nzaLlweWTee9owge5hutcAIef9Axo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cFMY3edXQ%2F7bleNBqljX6saa2RIbPhabqd%2BQt3U0cKRbAk5ljpEURFo%2BNqv%2FXHE6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wnrmb8nyW6M3RExGl37ghsRO5244aLasIZQuR06tPgHfvUNeF%2FQ5duWqZz66Bshf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qKE8i%2F6EVtvO9Ahv%2BGL8QEOgEO4W4xBbs%2BPooNaPf5MM62KE8xj8DUKpkt17V1VG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aoE1d4qiOD4d8SoaQRtrrBPdiymNMW6PnMFUQbRa4w4dKzLdyiAmIG5l29v17dg9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jHlBVULFpzpvucFRVLsF7STrgxkFDJrpcW6wzhdaWyhtLHtYKfopMUWzw%2BDW0Itu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CHaKrZ3v3akNNo1oqLJIcawFEVTXqWbn6I3Lmft9w912yB51mpU%2FskkMlQnFpyCX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YVvN9s0v28xqiW0sUMkINmzm7hEMrxH2K7fmyDqqdD6Cqsclf%2BrYHagTXZ6OATsC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1HepZ1g8Te6Bb%2BfGRNSvShd0H3OIpIQZnDJIxySSpf3IXC8vRdLU9v0HIFa%2F3pu4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BH1RTGHEgHqDyTmI8QYo5Hpte6q4m861IG0Fm2F6z1qpeF5gv03KNwEuY1ebPtwx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4BujorTngI1K7I53FbDqAPw847PGxEnLjWX9HsFXfN9TM2p23Xmc9HCSIs7sQUj2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=odEYWvdtnDMXPvtQFdrRRt7dKEi1t12NZ2zfi4mE53tALAnGlLKPtJH4wSk3ZMqo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BIfWubGtOpCHByb0Nq9ZuiwpL34tKieKVqdm%2BDIEuBw0CTpxb86CHb5kSm1jLcrf
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6Cfack5YOBZrS2xDXj1WQPrk1HVF7%2F1pgqbBgkdH87gg7IziK5KDWQ%2FRORefOW03
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jj7sXo3mlELiw3AbGgjRCqWEsxysqhIH1Ak%2FTrlQD3RC3Lm26sH31fD0QPoBwn2a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sz5QoTQK69G%2B%2Fq8i0rt%2FBVzef6DYvPJjEQ%2FnC0tjUUB61Sn9Q51ZzyfQMXfy8uep
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8R6bPIuTeFdMGknmw7t6W2TZj9d6GNv4UJ8QT1DWcBA3jVHx1%2FoA3x2x3194y7S4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=87jGGQpUFJVy9bnhJ07iYvxmdiNluQQIJFtbzt6NUfe%2FcDymkFdqQnGxenSTQhVI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5WDT3ZgNav4GSTMD%2FCDF9hddOgFklal69o9H44tQLY19ClZnUj4Qm6WRrUKRKYvB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zEnAUoCnBMsit4jMif2PzruzJREc3J9utJPmEjlxc2whnEqBTmfIEoNDV4CQqHgp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fwC3ithAt%2FeAtLQx%2FDM06yvnaBf%2FFwyHTV8uIM7p%2F9yh5fCVxN31zgFktx1nA6SQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VloHz4mBC6q2OYIksxJM7ABsavwi28Dnv5vl0qMYB05GWfQBv4mULvma7qpd6hh3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nT1%2F6%2BDAig%2F0SoD7zvdxCTAiCpsvx9ErYhnN3%2F484ASh87fSJ9oTrUnSdV4KrQvr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uvsiG7MrK0WYASja5wPKVVZRfBro2gRBju8L7NRS0kCo2fwgLSKybjItnEHo4sDm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M2MEsRityE0EDuhrSk1PBgqQppnNf8dYBLVcLuwBD3MewTJ1w5hykkx5QyZ%2FYV0k
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GELuDdx7wV67UZSUma2a5EOtmI2g2HX%2BuZuGI84yLgH2npId8hhLZBzdBm2lQ8qP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FXA0HyTbfxA4yoQhsNMiEpzqsO6NBmsWBmYYVxdhfg1CrppEdKw6ayiiQGrhNBI%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mEi%2FWDRJGJtW9cbjZlLX8QcYxajPFUCkW9tzVVBDV7gle5%2BSXn8r4SX%2BZrYAXHpO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZIjMZj02rdCHrP3JaQXd1DC9hmK1S403Q8GoK0rWPQmm7ULpjngewCt62z1RcAEg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U7S%2B9ceRLrS5xYhHW2mzKEOJz1koSz09MDtp8iCJre80D972YvzrGcN0dzImsxVQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=age7MGCLcwbDIMjeW%2BVXhOKq31DC%2F0wMErONI2uA6aJGKEsWrTbP69KvfQhCMbwC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GkusGUTzw0qQHP27sCNazfwuoZgFF5iFTgN9yrGD8o3BKul3EoMRpCzL8dmidmfK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JLnQlj81DI7Leh96ebLhh0PlQNgj4Yarl5hB1mOTpQ0mHtAwIb%2B3S0t8lpmLjrmZ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o2%2BX7CPzYLQytVTh8mJX140qQIPDbVjs9z2CXcy1J2kpFbb%2FGLeSgjW36LZS9RWL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yMIgdB7X9ukD4vTM2NzOptAVkC3NSjRDaEi%2F5x8Itppt4MMXQXWFvXidUdvEFqcn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ntVZcbSQ3ckzmamstjoseFd9m9IokpZ%2FC9DC%2B5MsMd3eS0C2cL29jb3nIs0r8%2BuE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xfOCrb5kM41tMsPh1RKcdeWdosTBda4%2BMEi1HliKRKjFX%2FaixGOxdd%2BSmNgowlCB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e0HH6lAtmgBNf8zwENJrnzEXS3leZNxdrF5JpAR39HhcIcox7fbt%2FeUnohX0SVIu

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

PREPAID INVOICE LIST

WARRANT : 111924 11/07/2024

VENDOR VENDOR NAME DOCUMENT TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
8579 HURON CONSULTIN 00000 57354 32943 INV 11/07/2024 15,147.75 82209 STRATEGIC PLANNING 2025 SC
8013 KEY, MINDY 00000 57320 INV 11/06/2024 89.01 82210 REIMB MILEAGE AUG- OCT
7784 KISSELBAUGH, KA 00000 57358 INV 11/07/2024 2,522.45 82211 LEARNING HUB
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 57321 INV 11/06/2024 390.78 82212 LIFE, AD&D INS
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 57322 INV 11/06/2024 466.18 82212 LIFE AD&D INS
6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 57323 INV 11/06/2024 434.98 82212 LIFE AD&D INS
8685 OWEN TRANSPORT, 00000 57324 INV 11/06/2024 25.00 82213 BUS WASH # VAN
8710 PERRY PHYSICAL 00000 57351 INV 11/07/2024 2,357.20 82214 PT SERV OCT
5910 PRAIRIE FARMS 00000 57345 32974 INV 11/06/2024 5,858.89 82215 SES/RHS OCTOBER 2024 MILK
1306 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 57325 INV 11/06/2024 982.00 82216 ADD 2013 FORD
1564 SCHOOL NUTR. AS 00000 57348 32999 INV 11/06/2024 28.00 82217 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL E. GILB
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57326 INV 11/06/2024 504.94 82218 TECH DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57327 INV 11/06/2024 708.17 82218 RHS DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57328 INV 11/06/2024 708.17 82218 SES DUMPSTER
7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 57329 INV 11/06/2024 178.42 82218 STADIUM DUMPSTER
7246 SHELTON, LINDA 00000 57330 INV 11/06/2024 269.27 82219 REIMB MILEAGE SEPT - OCT
6045 SUPERIOR ONE SO 00000 57331 32591 INV 11/06/2024 399.75 82220 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FY24/25
7511 TSA CONSULTING 00000 57332 INV 11/06/2024 500.00 82221 RETIREMENT PLAN ADMIN/COMP
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57333 32763 INV 11/06/2024 58.48 82222 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57334 32763 INV 11/06/2024 17.64 82222 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57335 32899 INV 11/06/2024 113.96 82222 SUPPLIES FOR SPED CLASSROO
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57336 257148 INV 11/06/2024 19.34 82222 PLATES,NAPKINS, CUPS FOR T
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57337 257144 1INV 11/06/2024 111.80 82222 BOXES OF FALL SNACK CAKES,
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57338 310384 INV 11/06/2024 21.00 82222 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57339 310384 INV 11/06/2024 126.95 82222 SUPPLIES FOR STUDENTS AND
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57340 32946 INV 11/06/2024 29.72 82222 BLOCK PARTY SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57341 310450 INV 11/06/2024 103.58 82222 BASKETBALL AND BAGS FOR PE
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57342 310405 INV 11/06/2024 29.76 82222 ITEMS BOUGHT THE STUDENTS
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57343 32950 INV 11/06/2024 92.00 82222 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 57344 32952 INV 11/06/2024 171.18 82222 CE ADVISORY COUNCIL MEETIN
8714 what chefs want 00000 57346 32969 INV 11/06/2024 4,757.70 82223 SES FFVP OCTOBER 2024, 106
8722 XBS 00000 57359 INV 11/07/2024 2,443.43 82224 COPIER LEASE

YWZEREEPEY) CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
Report generated: 11/07/2024 10:55
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https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UL7djN2kT9vSroSraBFv3RAIHupg26KnSaOjXW4NUppbQLqpZycevBkb8zm6weCJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fOOcMTBKgAsG7Kqp3SccsOTFC7gJn20EYqV3NUxXpYTyNzdCAxfYaOlxmerK8oZw
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